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

Jerrod Pitcock, Broker
www.PitcockProperties.com ¢ (325) 650-4079

157.9 acres McDonald Road north of Bronte, $1,250/

acre, Good Wages WL 0.C

house (poor cor UNDER
CONTRACT|

190 acres atomver, o

Stock Tanks

ck Tanks, 2,595 sq.ft. 2 story ranch
Offers!
75/acre, Water Well w/Windmull, 2

574 acres north of Robert Lee on Hwy 208, 51,395/
acre, High Fence, House, 5 Water Wells
RV Park in Sterling City, 527,000, 23 spaces which rent

for $500/month each

ASHCARSON REAL ESTATE

453-514.4. OFFICE * 21 E 6TH STREET * ROBERT LEE, TX

JOE ASH °* 473-0164

www.amcwesttexasranches.com

Large House, 380.801 ac. of ranchland NW of Robert Lee,
with Great Hunting

1,120 acres - 1/4 of minerals sold with property, good hunting $1,350/acre

1,122 acres - High Fenced, Exotics sold with property, excellent water

29 Acres - Highway frontage. Used for hunting or commercial use.

45 Acres - Highway frontage, Water Well, Building site and good hunting
4.67 Acres - Close to Robert Lee, New Modular Home, Water Well,

Carport, New Fences,
Other Tracts Available

Houses - 3 BR/1 1/2 BA - Good Repair in Bronte
Robert Lee - 2 BR/2 BA - updated inside & out, many amenities
Cedar Cove - 3 BR/2B Beautifully Landscaped

ROBERT LEE

CARE CENTER

A 24-hour nursing and
rehabilitation center
is currently accepting
applications for the

following positions:
CNA

Benefits include paid
vacation, holidays, sick
days, personal day, and
insurance with pleasant

work environment.
Interested applicants may
apply in person M-F,
8am-Spm at
307 W. 8th St.
Robert Lee, Texas
(325) 453-2511
EOE

For our Bronte
customers’
convenience, there
isa
Drop Box at
Bronte Hardware
Store in Bronte.

BRONTE HEALTH
& REHAB CENTER

Now Taking
Applications for the
following positions.

PRN Cook’s
Helper

Full Time CNA

6 am to 6 pm

Full Time CNA

6 pm to 6 am

PRN LVN

Days and Nights

RN Weekend

Supervisor

Saturday & Sunday
8 hours per day

Apply in person at
900 S. State Street
Bronte, Texas,
or online at
www.brontehrc.net
EOE

M&M WATER WELL
SERVICE

Electric Pumps « Solar Pumps ¢ Windmills

Mike Pentecost
(325) 450-0835 Cell

Matthew Komechak
(325) 450-3512 Cell

(325) 453-2329 Office

OVERLAND TRAIL! Beautiful Brick
3 Bedroom 2 Bath Home! Large Living
Area with Vaulted Ceiling, Fireplace and
Built-in Cabinets and Shelves! Formal
Dining Room! Double Car Garage!
Drive your Golf Cart down to the Golf
Course!  Watch the Turkey and
Deer!

ACREAGE WITH THIS 3 Bedroom
2 Bath Home! Updated Kitchen
Cabinets and Appliances may stay!
Oversized Master Bedroom! Covered
Porches! Huge Pecan Trees & Live Oak
Trees!  Horse Pens/Sheds and Barn/
Storage!

Concho Realty

Office (325) 650-9729

=

EQUALHOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

www.conchorealty.com ﬁ

Becky Clendennen
Owner/Broker
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